
October 20-October 26 

;,unaay M0naay uesuay vveanesaay 1nursaay rnaay ::,aturaay 
October 20 October 21 October 22 October 23 October 24 October 25 October 26 

11:00 Saratoga (H) 
11 :25 Laurel Park 
11:50 Gulfstream 
12:00 Belmont @ Big A 
12:00 Keeneland 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 
12:10 Woodbine (T) 
3:00 Santa Anita 
5:00 Nonhfleld 
7:10 Hawthorne (H) 
9:00 Los Alamitos Ctr 

11:00 
11:10 
11:40 
11:55 
12:00 
12:00 

1:00 
2:00 
6:00 
6:10 

Saratoga (H) 
Monticello 
Pal'l< Racing 
Mahoning Valley 
Fingar Lakes 
Pocono Downs 
Plainridge 
Presque Isle 

Yonkers Raceway 
Woodbine-Mohawk 

11:00 
11:10 
11:40 
11:55 
12:00 
12:00 

1:00 
1 :10 
2:00 
5:00 
5:00 
5:15 
6:00 
6:10 

Saratoga (H) 
Monticello 
Pane Racing 
Mahoning Valley 
Finger Lakes 
Pocono Downs 
Plainridge 
Horseshoe lndi 
Presque Isle 
Northfield 
Tri State Eva 
Hoosier Park 
Yonkers Raceway 
Woodbine-Mohawk 

11 :10 
11 :40 
11:55 
12:00 
12:00 
12:15 

1 :10 
2:00 
4:50 
5:00 
5:00 
5:15 
5:15 
5:35 
6:00 
6:30 

Monticello 
Pane Racing 
Mahoning Valley 
Keeneland 
Wheeling Mat 
Finger Lakes 
Horseshoe lndi 

Presque Isle 
Delta Downs 
Northfield 
Tri State Eve 
Hoosier Park 
Penn National 
Evangeline 
Yonkers Raceway 
Remington 

11:10 Monticello 
11:25 Laural Parle 
12:00 Belmont @ Big A 
12:00 Keeneland 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 

1:00 Pia In ridge 
1:10 Horseshoe lndi 
2:00 Presque Isle 
3:50 Woodbine (T) 
4:50 Delta Downs 
5:00 Tri State Eve 
5:15 Hoosier Park 
5:15 Penn National 
5:35 Evangeline 
6:00 Chariestown 
6:00 Yonkers Raceway 
6:05 Lone Star Park 
6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 
6:30 Remington 

11:25 
11:50 
12:00 
12:00 
12:00 
12:10 

1:00 
3:00 
4:50 
5:00 
5:15 
5:15 
5:20 
5:35 
6:00 
6:00 
6:05 
6:10 
6:30 
7:10 

Laurel Park 
Gulfstream 
Belmont @ Big A 
Keeneland 
Wheeling Mat 
Woodbine (T) 
Plain ridge 
Santa Anita 
Delta Downs 
Tri State Eve 
Hoosier Park 
Penn National 
Meadowlands Hm 
Evangeline 
Charlestown 
Yonkers Raceway 
Lone Star Park 
Woodbine-Mohawk 
Remington 
Hawthorne (H) 

11:00 
11:05 
11:25 
11:50 
12:00 
12:00 
12:00 
12:00 
12:10 
3:00 
4:00 
4:50 
5:00 
5:00 
5:20 
5:35 
6:00 
6:00 
6:05 
6:10 
6:30 
7:15 

10:00 

Horseshoe lndl 
Mahoning Valley 
Laural Park 

Gulfstream 
Belmont @ Big A 
Keeneland 
Pocono Downs 
Wheeling Mat 
Woodbine (T) 
Santa Anita 
Saratoga (H) 
Delta Downs 
Northfield 
Tri State Eve 
Meadowlands Hm 
Evangeline 
Charlestown 
Hoosier Park 
Lone Star Park 
Woodbine-Mohawk 
Remington 
Hawthorne (H) 
I n~ Al;,mltn.<: Orr 

Enn,ng Trafl<s: 

Presque Isle-October 24 

Keeneland-October 26 

TRACKS AND STARTING TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 



October 27-November 2 

~unaay 
October 27 

Monaay 
October 28 

Tuesday 
October 29 

Wellnesoay 
October 30 

Tnursaay 
October 31 

n,aay 
November 1 

saturaay 
November 2 

11:00 Saratoga(H) 11:00 Saratoga(H) 11:00 Saratoga(H) 11:10 Monticello 11:10 Montlcello 11:25 Laurel Park 11:00 Laurel Park 
11:25 Laurel Parle 11:10 Monticello 11:10 Monticello 11:40 Parx Racing 11:25 Laurel Park 11:50 Gulfstream 11:05 Mahoning Valley 
11:50 Gulfstream 11:40 Parx Racing 11:40 Parx Racing 11:55 Mahoning Valley 12:00 Belmont @ Big A 12:00 Belmont@ Big A 11:40 Parx Racing 
12:00 Belmont @ Big A 11:55 Mahoning Valley 11:55 Mahoning Valley 12:00 Churchill Downs 12:00 Churchill Downs 12:00 Churchill Downs 11:50 Gulfstream 
12:00 Churchill Downs 12:00 Finger Lakes 12:00 Finger Lakes 12:00 Finger Lakes 12:00 Wheeling Mat 12:00 Plalnrldge 12:00 Belmont @ Big A 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 12:00 Pocono Downs 12:00 Pocono Downs 12:00 Wheeling Mat 1:00 Plalnridge 12:00 Wheeling Mat 12:00 Churchill Downs 
12:10 Woodbine (T) 1:00 Plainridge 1:00 Plainridge 1:10 Horseshoe lndi 1:10 Horseshoe lndi 12:10 Woodbine (T) 12:00 Del Mar 
3:00 Santa Anita 1:10 Horseshoe lndi 1:10 Horseshoe lndi 4:50 Delta Downs 2:30 Del Mar 1:30 Del Mar 12:00 Pocono Downs 
5:00 Northfield 6:00 Yonkers Raceway 5:00 Northfield 5:00 Northfield 3:50 Woodbine (T) 4:50 Delta Downs 12:00 Wheeling Mat 
7:10 Hawthorne (H) 6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 5:00 Tri St.ate Eve 5:00 Tri State Eve 4:50 DeltaDowns 5:00 Trt State Eve 12:10 Woodblnem 
9:00 Los Alamitos Qtr 6:00 Yonkers Raceway 

6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 
5:15 Hoosier Parle 
5:15 Penn National 
5:35 Evangeline 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:00 Yonkers Raceway 
6:30 Remington 

5:00 Tri St.ate Eve 
5:15 Hoosier Park 
5:15 Penn Natlonal 
5:35 Evangeline 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:00 Yonkers Raceway 
6:05 Lone Star Park 
6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 
6:30 Remington 

5:15 Hoosier Park 
5:15 Penn National 
5:20 Meadowlands Hm 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:00 Yonkers Raceway 
6:05 Lone Star Park 
6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 
6:30 Remington 
7:10 Hawthorne (H) 

4:00 Saratoga (H) 
4:50 Delta Downs 
5:00 Trt State Eve 
5:20 Meadowlands Hm 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:00 Hoosier Park 
6:05 Lone Star Park 
6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 
6:30 Remington 
7:15 Hawthorne (H) 

10:00 Los Alamitos Qtr 

New Tracks: 
Churchill Downs - October 27 

Del Mar - October 31 

Ending Tracks 
Santa Anita - October 27 

TRACKS AND START TIMES ARE SUBJECT u 


